Canal Bank 2011

Under 11

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Keir Gibson
Fergus Fraser
Alasdair Poll
Finlay Fraser

Cameron Fraser

Katie MacRae
Ryan Andrews
Daniel Parfitt
Molly Blackhall
Dean Douglas
Lily Paterson
Ben Corner

Elizabeth Morgan

Ruairidh Poll

Cassie Paterson

Leo Douglas

Under 13/15

9.32

10.50
11.04
11.06
11.18
11.28
11.39
11.52
13.19
13.34
14.45
15.20
15.49
16.46
17.03
17.48

Fort William R.C Gaelic
Invergarry Primary
Spean Bridge Primary
Invergarry Primary
Invergarry Primary”
Fort William R.C. Gaelic
Spean Bridge Primary
Inverlochy Primary
Caol Primary

Inverlochy Primary
Inverlochy

Upper Achintore primary
Spean Bridge Primary
Inverlochy Primary

1st  Innes Blackhall 9.34 Lochaber High
2nd  Bruce MaclLean 10.26 Lochaber High
3rd  Robyn Blackhall 11.10 Caol Primary
4th  Abbie Blackhall 11.24 Caol primary
5th  Rachael MacPherson 11.49 Lochaber High
6th  Grant Swanson 16.12 Invergarry
7th  Rosa Gibson 25.55 Lochaber High
Under 17
1st  Calum Fraser 5.21 Lochaber High
2nd  Joseph Tangney 27.31 Lochaber High
3rd Isla MacKay 28.35 Lochaber High
4th  Craig MacLean 29.46 Lochaber High
Lochaber Athletic Club
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www.lochaberac.co.uk



