

Canal Bank 2011

Under 11

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th	Keir Gibson Fergus Fraser Alasdair Poll Finlay Fraser Cameron Fraser Katie MacRae Ryan Andrews Daniel Parfitt Molly Blackhall Dean Douglas Lily Paterson Ben Corner Elizabeth Morgan Ruairidh Poll Cassie Paterson Leo Douglas	9.32 10.50 11.04 11.06 11.18 11.28 11.39 11.52 13.19 13.34 14.45 15.20 15.49 16.46 17.03 17.48		Fort William R.C Gaelic Invergarry Primary Spean Bridge Primary Invergarry Primary Invergarry Primary Fort William R.C. Gaelic Spean Bridge Primary Inverlochy Primary Caol Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Upper Achintore primary Spean Bridge Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Primary Inverlochy Primary	10 9 7 7 9 9 5 5 5 9 4 5 6 7 8
Under 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Innes Blackhall Bruce MacLean Robyn Blackhall Abbie Blackhall Rachael MacPhers Grant Swanson Rosa Gibson	on	9.34 10.26 11.10 11.24 11.49 16.12 25.55	Lochaber High Lochaber High Caol Primary Caol primary Lochaber High Invergarry Lochaber High	13 14 11 13 13 12
<u>Unde</u>	<u>· 17</u>				
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Calum Fraser Joseph Tangney Isla MacKay Craig MacLean		5.21 27.31 28.35 29.46	Lochaber High Lochaber High Lochaber High Lochaber High	15 15 15 15